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future physical health; or before an

abortion can be performed on the grounds

of mental health there must be

certification in writing by the physician or

surgeon that in his or her professional

judgment there exists medical evidence

that continuation of the pregnancy is

creating a serious effect on the woman’s

present mental health and if carried to -

term there is a substantial risk of a

serious or long lasting effect on the

woman’s future mental health 43,279,320
Special Fund Appropriation 1,269,526
Federal Fund Appropriation 80,375,879

MO00Q01.08 Major Information Technology
Development Projects
Federal Fund Appropriation

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

HEALTH REGULATORY COMMISSIONS

MOORO01.01 Maryland Health Care Commission
Special Fund Appropriation

MOOR01.02 Health  Services Cost
Commission
Special Fund Appropriation

124,924,725

745,500

1,886,513,319
73,172,536 -
2,000,628,541

3,960,314,396

18,629,448

69;443,986
59,394,858




