		•
ROBERT L. EHRLICH, JR., Governor		Ch. 429
future physical health; or before an abortion can be performed on the grounds of mental health there must be certification in writing by the physician or surgeon that in his or her professional judgment there exists medical evidence that continuation of the pregnancy is creating a serious effect on the woman's present mental health and if carried to term there is a substantial risk of a		
serious or long lasting effect on the		•
woman's future mental health	43,279,320	
Special Fund Appropriation	1,269,526	
Federal Fund Appropriation	80,375,879	124,924,725
M00Q01.08 Major Information Technology Development Projects Federal Fund Appropriation		745,500
Total General Fund Appropriation		1,886,513,319
Total Special Fund Appropriation		73,172,536
Total Federal Fund Appropriation		2,000,628,541
Total Appropriation		3,960,314,396
HEALTH REGULATORY COMM	ISSIONS	
M00R01.01 Maryland Health Care Commission		10,000,440

Review

Cost

18,629,448

59,443,986 59,394,858

Special Fund Appropriation.....

Services

Special Fund Appropriation.....

M00R01.02 Health

Commission